
Other ID: 11A000020

CURRENT OWNER TOPO. UTILITIES STRT./ROAD LOCATION CURRENT ASSESSMENT
1 Level
4 Rolling

1 All Public 1
5

Paved
Curb & Gutter

6 Sidewalk

Description Code Appraised Value Assessed Value

SUPPLEMENTAL DATA

RESIDNTL
RES LAND

1220
1220

428,700
180,000

428,700
180,000

Total 608,700 608,700

AMHERST, MA
601

GRAND CHAPTER OF PHI SIGMA KAP

2925 EAST 96TH STREET

INDIANAPOLIS, IN  46240
Additional Owners:

VISION
GIS ID: 11A-20

BK-VOL/PAGE SALE DATE q/u v/i SALE PRICE V.C. PREVIOUS ASSESSMENTS (HISTORY)
6325/ 127
453/ 243

08/15/2001 U I 50,628
0

1B

EXEMPTIONS OTHER ASSESSMENTS This signature acknowledges a visit by a Data Collector or Assessor
Year Description Amount Code Description Number Amount Comm. Int.
2008 NOT OWNER OCCUP 0

APPRAISED VALUE SUMMARY

NOTES

Net Total Appraised Parcel Value 608,700

426,100
2,600

0
180,000

0

608,700

Appraised Bldg. Value (Card)

RECORD OF OWNERSHIP

INT ALTER 76 & 90

NO

UNIV HEAT,INSTALL WIND &

GRAND CHAPTER OF PHI SIGMA KAPPA
PHI SIGMA KAPPA

DRS FY 94/GEN REPAIR FY95

ABATE VAL DUE TO RATE ERR

1ST:6BR,LR,BTH
2ND:7BR,BTH

3RD:7 BR
BSMT:3 BR,K,O,BTH
FRT DRMR=44FT,RIGHT=6FT

LEFT=6FT CAPACITY=30

UMASS STEAM HT SYSTEM

C

BUILDING PERMIT RECORD
Permit ID Issue Date Type Description Amount Insp. Date % Comp. Date Comp. Comments Date ID Cd. Purpose/Result

BLD03-356
DEM02-009
ELE02-523
PLM02-269
BLD02-235

94B-115
93B305

11/26/2002
06/12/2002
02/20/2002
02/20/2002
10/09/2001
08/19/1993
01/27/1993

RE
DE
RE
RE
RE

Remodel
Demolish
Remodel
Remodel
Remodel

1,500
0
0
0

3,500
5,925

300

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

10X20 DECK REPAIR RO
DEMO 10X40 DECK
REMOD KIT
KIT REMODEL
INTL RPLC WNDWS, RP

8/28/2002
8/11/1994

TM
EB

00 Measur+Listed

LAND LINE VALUATION SECTION

Calc Frontag 150
Owner Occupi
APR PARCELS
ZBA Action D

Units
Precinct

Appraised XF (B) Value (Bldg)
Appraised OB (L) Value (Bldg)
Appraised Land Value (Bldg)
Special Land Value

Total Appraised Parcel Value
Valuation Method:

Total: 0
ASSESSING NEIGHBORHOOD

Type IS
VISIT/ CHANGE HISTORY

ASSOC PID#

Adjustment: 0

Type

Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value Yr. Code Assessed Value
1220
1220

428,700
180,000

2007
2007

1220
1220

428,700
180,000

2006
2006

1220
1220

428,700
180,000

Total: 608,700 Total: Total:

2008
2008

NBHD/ SUB
4500/A

NBHD NAME STREET INDEX NAME TRACING BATCH

608,700 608,700

B
#
1
1

Total Card Land Units:

122C
1220

Use 
Code

Use
Description

FRAT/SOROR  MDL-94
FRAT/SOROR  MDL-01

RN20
RN21

Zone D Frontage Depth
23,685

0.00

Units
SF

AC

AC0.54 Parcel Total Land Area:

7.24
10,000.00

1.00
1.00

I. Factor
Unit 
Price S.A.

C
C

0.54 AC

1.0000
1.0000

Acre
A C. Factor

1.00
1.00

4500
4500

ST. Idx Adj.
1.05
1.05

Total Land Value:

Notes- Adj Special Pricing
7.60

10,500.00

Adj. Unit Price Land Value
180,000

0

180,000

Disc

Property Location: 510 NORTH PLEASANT ST MAP ID:11A/ / 20/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/20/2007 14:26Vision ID: 639 Account #1207

Bldg Name: State Use:1220
Sec #: 1 ofof 1



FHS
FUS
BAS
FLL

WDK
BAS
FLL

WDK
FLL

28

64

10

12

10

40

10
11

21

10
4

47

15

46

Model

CONSTRUCTION DETAIL
Element Cd. Ch. Description

COST/MARKET VALUATION

BUILDING SUB-AREA SUMMARY SECTION
Code

Ttl. Gross Liv/Lease Area:

Style

Grade
Stories
Occupancy

Exterior Wall 2
Roof Structure
Roof Cover
Interior Wall 1

Exterior Wall 1

Interior Wall 2
Interior Floor 1
Interior Floor 2
Heating Fuel
Heating Type
AC Type

Bldg Use

73 Fratern/Soror
94 Commercial
B-
2.5
30
20 Brick/Masonry

03 Gable/Hip
11 Slate
03 Plaster/SkimC

Total Rooms
Total Bedrms
Total Baths
Foundation

Heat/AC
Frame Type
Baths/Plumbing
Ceiling/Wall
Rooms/Prtns
Wall Height
% Comn Wall

MIXED USE

Element Cd. Ch. Description
CONSTRUCTION DETAIL (CONTINUED)

19 Marble

02 Oil
06 Steam
01 None

122C FRAT/SOROR  MDL-94

09
3

02 HEAT/AC SPLIT
03 MASONRY
02 AVERAGE
06 CEIL & WALLS
02 AVERAGE
9
0

Code
122C

Description
FRAT/SOROR  MDL-94

Percentage
100

BAS
FHS
FLL
FUS
WDK

Description
First Floor
Half Story, Finished
Finished Lower Level
Upper Story, Finished
Deck, Wood

Living Area
2,192

896

1,792
2,182

0

Gross Area
2,192

7,062

1,792
3,117
1,792
1,045

9,938

Eff. Area
2,192

896
2,182
1,792

105

7,167

Unit Cost
91.47
45.73
64.03
91.47

9.19

Undeprec. Value
200,491

81,953
199,577
163,905

9,604

655,530

Apr Value
2,600

Adj. Base Rate:
Section. RCN:
Net Other Adj:

91.47
655,530
0.00

Replace Cost
AYB

Dep Code
Remodel Rating
Year Remodeled
Dep %
Functional Obslnc
External Obslnc

1Cost Trend Factor

655,530
1910

A

35
0
0

Condition
% Complete
Overall % Cond
Apprais Val
Dep % Ovr
Dep Ovr Comment
Misc Imp Ovr
Misc Imp Ovr Comment
Cost to Cure Ovr
Cost to Cure Ovr Comment

65
426,100
0

0

0

EYB 1970

OB-OUTBUILDING & YARD ITEMS(L) / XF-BUILDING EXTRA FEATURES(B)
Code SubDescription
FPL3 FIREPLACE 2 S

Sub Descript L/B
B

Units
1

Unit Price Yr Gde Dp Rt Cnd %Cnd
4,000.00 1970 1 100

Property Location: 510 NORTH PLEASANT ST MAP ID:11A/ / 20/ /
Bldg #: 1 of 1 Card 1 of 1 Print Date:12/20/2007 14:26Vision ID: 639 Account #1207

Bldg Name: State Use:1220
Sec #: 1 ofof 1


